
2014 Wade Hampton Varsity Football Schedule 2014 Wade Hampton C Team Football Schedule
Date Day Opponent Time Site Date Day Opponent Time Site

22-Aug Friday Dorman 8:00 WHHS 28-Aug Thursday Blue Ridge 5:30 Away

29-Aug Friday Blue Ridge 7:30 WHHS 4-Sep Thursday Hillcrest 5:30 WHHS

5-Sep Friday Hillcrest 7:30 Away 11-Sep Thursday Eastside 5:30 Away

12-Sep Friday Eastside 7:30 WHHS 18-Sep Thursday Woodmont 5:30 WHHS

19-Sep Friday Woodmont 7:30 Away 25-Sep Thursday Mauldin 5:30 WHHS

26-Sep Friday Mauldin 7:30 Away 2-Oct Thursday JL Mann 5:30 Away

3-Oct Friday JL Mann 7:30 WHHS 9-Oct Thursday Boiling Springs 5:30 WHHS

10-Oct Friday Boiling Springs 7:30 Away 16-Oct Thursday Dorman 5:30 Away

17-Oct OPEN 23-Oct Thursday Spartanburg 5:30 WHHS

24-Oct Friday Spartanburg 7:30 Away 30-Oct Thursday Blue Ridge 5:30 Away

31-Oct Friday Riverside 7:30 WHHS 6-Nov Thursday Byrnes 5:30 WHHS

7-Nov Friday Byrnes 7:30 Away

2014 Wade Hampton JV Football Schedule 2014 Wade Hampton D Team Football Schedule
Date Day Opponent Time Site Date Day Opponent Time Site

28-Aug Thursday Blue Ridge 7:00 Away 10-Sep Wednesday J  L Mann 6:00 WHHS

4-Sep Thursday Hillcrest 7:00 WHHS 16-Sep Tuesday Blue Ridge 6:00 Away

11-Sep Thursday Eastside 7:00 Away 23-Sep Tuesday Berea 6:00 Away

18-Sep Thursday Woodmont 7:00 WHHS 30-Sep Tuesday Travelers Rest 6:00 WHHS

25-Sep Thursday Mauldin 7:00 WHHS 7-Oct Tuesday Mauldin 6:00 Away

2-Oct Thursday JL Mann 7:00 Away 14-Oct Tuesday Eastside 6:00 WHHS

9-Oct Thursday Boiling Springs 7:00 WHHS 21-Oct Tuesday Riverside 6:00 Away

16-Oct Thursday Dorman 7:00 Away 28-Oct Tuesday Woodmont 6:00 WHHS

23-Oct Thursday Spartanburg 7:00 WHHS

30-Oct Thursday Riverside 6:30 Away

6-Nov Thursday Byrnes 7:00 WHHS


